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DISPLAY FOAM SETS
Technical Specifications 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHING

INCLUDES

NAME Display Foam Sets

MATERIAL
FINISH

Dark gray, high-density foam elements

Sewn to fit; zipper or hook-and-loop adhesive to close

DESCRIPTION

• Foam made from dark gray material that’s light enough for stacking and  
   dense enough for sitting
• Design is printed on Multisol® D, a nearly opaque knitted polyester that  
   provides brilliant color reproduction
• Prints zipper shut or close with hook-and-loop adhesive, allowing removal  
   and replacement with new prints
• Combines together unique foam elements to create one-of-a-kind 
   seating arrangements

This product is recommended for use indoors.

PRODUCT USAGE

AVAILABLE MODELS

DISPLAY SIZEPART NO. WEIGHTMODEL

4.4’ x 4.4’ x 3.0’43.0lb

24.0lb

52.5lb

THE RADIUS #H_SC_001

7.4’ x 1.5’ x 4.4’THE S #H_SC_002

7.4’ x 1.5’ x 8.4’THE LONG S #H_SC_003

THE WAVE

THE WAVE WITH CYLINDERS

THE SWIRL

ARRANGEMENT 1

ARRANGEMENT 2

10.3’ x 1.5’ x 4.4’49.0lb

58.0lb

40.5lb

#H_SC_004

10.3’ x 3.0’ x 4.4’#H_SC_005

8.9’ x 1.5’ x 3.7’#H_SC_006

8.4’ x 1.5’ x 5.9’56.5lb

65.5lb

#H_SC_007

8.4’ x 1.5’ x 5.9’#H_SC_008

5.9’

1.5’

8.4’

8.4’

1.5’

7.4’

3.0’

4.4’

1.5’

8.9’

3.0’

10.3’

The Swirl The Wave With Cylinders, The Wave (Without Cylinders)

The Long S The S

The Radius Arrangement 1 (Without Cylinders), Arrangement 2

Multisol® D         Suntex 6oz           Suntex 6oz Coated


