# **DISPLAY FOAM SETS**

Technical Specifications | R1.022416









## PRODUCT USAGE

This product is recommended for use indoors.



### **DESCRIPTION**

- Foam made from dark gray material that's light enough for stacking and dense enough for sitting
- Design is printed on Multisol® D, a nearly opaque knitted polyester that provides brilliant color reproduction
- Prints zipper shut or close with hook-and-loop adhesive, allowing removal and replacement with new prints
- Combines together unique foam elements to create one-of-a-kind seating arrangements

### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

NAME Display Foam Sets

### **AVAILABLE MODELS**

MODEL	PART NO.	WEIGHT	DISPLAY SIZE
THE RADIUS	#H_SC_001	43.0lb	4.4' x 4.4' x 3.0'
THE S	#H_SC_002	24.0lb	7.4' x 1.5' x 4.4'
THE LONG S	#H_SC_003	52.5lb	7.4' x 1.5' x 8.4'
THE WAVE	#H_SC_004	49.0lb	10.3' x 1.5' x 4.4'
THE WAVE WITH CYLINDERS	#H_SC_005	58.0lb	10.3' x 3.0' x 4.4'
THE SWIRL	#H_SC_006	40.5lb	8.9' x 1.5' x 3.7'
ARRANGEMENT 1	#H_SC_007	56.5lb	8.4' x 1.5' x 5.9'
ARRANGEMENT 2	#H_SC_008	65.5lb	8.4' x 1.5' x 5.9'

#### **FINISHING**

MATERIALMultisol® DSuntex 6ozSuntex 6ozSuntex 6ozCoatedFINISHSewn to fit; zipper or hook-and-loop adhesive to close

### **INCLUDES**

Dark gray, high-density foam elements

